SGSW-2840P
SGSW-2840P4
Advanced Features and Centralized Power Management for
Enterprise and Campus PoE Networking
The PLANET SGSW-2840P series PoE Switch provides 24 10/100Mbps
Power-over-Ethernet (PoE, IEEE 802.3af compliant) ports which optimize
the installation and power management of network devices such as
wireless access points (AP), Voice over IP (VoIP) phones, and security video

SGSW-2840P
SGSW-2840P4
Ordering Information
Relative PoE Product
PoE-151S-5v IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Splitter with   5V DC output
PoE-151S-12v IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Splitter with 12V DC output
ICA-107P PoE CMOS IP Camera
ICA-310 30-meter Infrared Internet Camera
ICA-510 Dual Mode CCD Dome Internet Camera
ICA-700 CCD Box Internet Camera
ICA-750 Dual Mode CCD Box Internet Camera
IvS-110 1-Channel Internet Video Server
ICA-M230 Mega-Pixel CMOS Pan/Tilt IR Internet Camera
wAP-4033PE 54Mbps Wireless PoE Access Point
wAP-4060PE 54/108Mbps Super G Wireless LAN Managed Access Point with PoE
wDAP-2000PE 54/108Mbps Super A+G WLAN Managed Access Point with PoE
vIP-254PT SIP PoE IP Phone